# Juego:

JUGADORES
Alex Mora
Yordan Manresa
Denis Duanis
Dennis Herrera
Guillermo Viera
Yoandri Veloz
Felix Acosta
Ernesto Fonseca
Manuel Alvarez F.
Yordan Vazquez
Rafael Ibafiez
Karel Mesa
Yurien Garcia
Yosveli Coello
Jose L. Perez
TOTAL

EQUIPOS
Los Azules
Rookie Team

LANZADORES
Jose L. Perez
Felix Acosta
TOTAL

Jonrones

Denis Duanis (1)
David Machin (1)
Yoel Boza (1)
Dobles

Ernesto Fonseca (1)
Karel Mesa (1)
Miguel Gonzalez (1)
Triples

Kendry Ferrer (1)

110

RESUMEN DEL JUEGO
IV TORNEO DEL CONTE

Todos contra Todos

Los Azules

VB C H CIl BB SO O A E
5 1 0 0 0O O 4 2 0
4 1 1 0 0 0 2 O 2
3 3 3 2 1 0 2 2 0
4 3 3 2 0 0 2 o0 0
4 2 2 1 0 0 0 0 0
4 3 3 2 0 0 3 o0 1
3 1 1 2 0 0 4 O 0
4 1 3 3 0 0 2 O 1
3 0O 1 1 0 0 o0 o 0
0 0O 0 0 1 0 1 0 0
2 0O 0 0 0 0 0o o 0
2 1 2 2 0 0 0 0 0
1 1 1 0 0 0 0 1 0
2 1 1 0 1 0 1 0 0
0 0O 0 0 0 0 o0 1 0

41 18 21 15 3 0 21 6 4
C H E

18 21 4

14 14 2

EL VB H C CL SO BB DB PCL

51 29 13 12 11 2 0 0 14,44

12 6 1 2 1 0 6 0 4,20

70 35 14 14 12 2 6 0 12,00

AVE

250
1000
750
500
750
333
750
333

1000
1000
500

512

AVE
448
167
400

ROCKIES

JUGADORES
Yunior Araujo
Leroy Cha
David Machin
Yoel Boza
Miguel Gonzalez
Yunier Herrera
Cristian Acufia
Kendry Ferrer
Harold Jimenez
Rafael Carballo
TOTAL

LANZADORES

Arian Rodriguez (Aguja)
Rafael Carballo

TOTAL

Gana

Jose L. Perez

Pierde

Arian Rodriguez (Aguja)

Rafael Conte
Rookie Team
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H C CL SO BB DB PCL
1 10 9 0 2
10 8 7 0 1
21 18 16 0 3

11:40am

AVE
200
333
600
333
333
333

1000
500
333
400

AVE

0 15,75 478
0 16,33 556
0 16,00 512



